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Service Notice For Case: 15-1507-EL-EDI

15-1507-EL-EDI

CASE NUMBER:
CASE IN THE MATTER OF THE COMMISSION'S REVIEW OF THE
DESCRIPTION:  PURCHASE OF RECEIVABLES IMPLEMENTATION PLAN FOR OHIO
POWER COMPANY
DATE OF
SERVICE: NOV 21 2
DOCUMENT
SIGNED ON: —NoV-2-{-2007—
Sign Here: W/ / &
v
APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
MARKETING DEVELOPMENT GROUP NONE
3 Q) % i
ATTORNEY 2
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY )
none *Dortch, Michael D. Mr. 5 ey
Kravitz, Brown & Dortch, LLC
65 E. State Street !
Suite 200 o g0
Columbus,OH 43215 By 8
Phone:614-464-2000 52ty a8
Fax:614-464-2002 210
Email:mdortch@kravitzlle.com ::'{'j{;’ @ mg
none *Glover, Rebekah J. Ms. &7{{;”
Whitt Sturtevant Pt
88 E. Broad St Bog
Suite 1590 0.8
Columbus,OH 43215 o 8087
Phone:937-417-3683 o Bgms
Email:glover@whitt-sturtevant.com 98 "{3
S @ o
R . P4 g
none Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
11/17/2017
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none

none

none

none

none

10 W. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Email;jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

*Scott, Tonnetta Ms.
Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614)466-4395

Fax:(614)466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

*Oliker, Joseph E. Mr.
IGS Energy
6100 Emerald Parkway

Dublin,OH 43016
Phone:614-659-5069
Email;joliker@igsenergy.com

*Staff, Docketing

Docketing

180 East Broad Street

11th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

*Settineri, Michael J. Mr.

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

*Nourse, Steven T Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor
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Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 716-1608
Fax:(614) 716-2950
Email:stnourse@aep.com

none *Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43231
Phone:614-466-0469
Email:Debra. Hight@puc.state.oh.us

none *Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email: Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

none *Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

CALPINE CORPORATION NONE

file:///C:/disReports/15-1507ServiceNotice.html 11/17/2017



Service Notice For Case: 15-1507-EL-EDI Page 4 of 4

PATRICK J KEALY, ESQ.
717 TEXAS STREET

HOUSTON,TX 77002-2761

RETAIL ENERGY SUPPLY ASSOCIATION NONE
RETURN MAILXXXXXXX MICHAE
52 EAST GAY ST

COLUMBUS ,0H 43215
Phone:614-464-5462

PARTY OF RECORD
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
MARKET DEVELOPMENT GROUP INC NONE

1832 Connecticut Avenue, NW

Washington, DC , 20009
Phone:202-298-8030
Fax:202-244-4999
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